
Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LACIDES Alicia 1945334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''9 23

2 MARCHEBOUT Anais 1945336 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''9 23

3 BONNIERE Clara 1942438 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 8''2 19

KOUAKOU Benedetta (Civ) 1898199 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

CAMARA Adama 1443495 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CHATRON Christina 1816749 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''2 36

2 CAZENAVE Clelia 1926665 BEF /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 7''7 27

3 PARCHAP MEZZOGORI Chloe 1800781 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''7 27

4 CELIGNY Carla 1477055 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 8''2 19

5 OUJBBOUR Chaima 1771534 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 8''7 15

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 PUMBAI Charlene 1620296 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 8''0 21

2 POULAIN Clara 1868119 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 8''1 20

3 LARCHER Elisa 1929735 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 8''3 18

4 RAMBALDELLI Clara 1939199 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''5 16

5 EURY Emmy-line 1596326 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 8''6 15

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 MAGUIABOU TAGNE Flavie 1800780 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''8 25

2 GUIMS Janelle 1889980 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 8''1 20

3 CHERKAOUI Ines 1898304 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''4 17

4 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8''5 16

5 FRANCISCO Jessica 1877167 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 8''7 15

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''2 36

2 DECOGNIER Leena 1903942 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7''3 34

3 NICOLAS Jade 1510821 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''9 23

4 DELICATA Lise 1872080 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''8 14

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 FABIGNON Lissia 1725334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''8 25

2 NAJAR Nour 1590345 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8''5 16

3 EBERLE Lola 1705693 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 9''1 11

ENANE Malycha (Cmr) 1876473 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP

50m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''3 34

2 BROCHOT Opale 1781588 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 7''4 32

3 MARTANI Sophia 1578052 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7''8 25

4 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''9 23
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

LongueurA/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECOGNIER Leena 1903942 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 4m11 30
3m67 3m90 4m11

2 CHATRON Christina 1816749 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m99 28
3m69 3m78 3m99

3 BERKANI Maelys 1709958 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3m85 26
3m71 3m85 3m68

4 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m76 25
3m41 3m25 3m76

5 BONNIERE Clara 1942438 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m56 22
3m47 3m56 3m46

6 BROCHOT Opale 1781588 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m54 22
3m54 3m51 3m39

7 CELIGNY Carla 1477055 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3m54 22
3m54 3m42 3m50

8 FABIGNON Lissia 1725334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m52 21
3m42 3m52 3m50

9 BERTRAND Nais 1475939 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m50 21
3m49 3m20 3m50

10 CAZENAVE Clelia 1926665 BEF /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 3m47 21
3m47 3m44 3m33

11 EURY Emmy-line 1596326 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m47 21
3m47 3m18 3m10

12 KOUAKOU Benedetta (Civ) 1898199 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m27 18
3m01 3m27 2m18

13 CHERKAOUI Ines 1898304 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m96 14
2m74 2m96 2m89

14 GUIMS Janelle 1889980 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 2m94 14
2m94 2m68 2m62

15 EBERLE Lola 1705693 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 2m83 12
2m83 2m57 2m76

16 DELICATA Lise 1872080 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m37 6
2m21 2m28 2m37

17 FRANCISCO Jessica 1877167 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 2m19 4
1m89 2m13 2m19

1 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m03 29
4m03 3m66 3m50

2 LE PORT Crystale 1619879 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m85 26
3m85 3m85 3m68

3 PERROZZI Chiara 1774595 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3m82 26
3m61 3m34 3m82

4 PARCHAP MEZZOGORI Chloe 1800781 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m82 26
3m58 3m82 -

5 PUMBAI Charlene 1620296 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m80 25
3m53 3m57 3m80

6 MARTANI Sophia 1578052 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m79 25
3m17 3m79 3m59

7 MAGUIABOU TAGNE Flavie 1800780 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m77 25
3m54 - 3m77

8 MARCHEBOUT Anais 1945336 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m55 22
3m55 3m39 -

9 LARCHER Elisa 1929735 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3m51 21
3m50 3m51 3m41

10 MONEYRON Constance 1475187 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m49 21
3m19 3m35 3m49

11 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m48 21
3m48 3m47 3m44

12 POULAIN Clara 1868119 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m48 21
3m32 3m02 3m48

13 OUJBBOUR Chaima 1771534 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m39 19
3m22 3m35 3m39

14 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m32 19
3m32 2m95 2m86

15 LAJILI Yasmine 1892281 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m30 18
3m30 2m93 3m08

16 NICOLAS Jade 1510821 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3m24 18
3m24 2m65 2m73
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

LongueurB/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

17 LACIDES Alicia 1945334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m22 17
3m20 3m22 3m06

18 RAMBALDELLI Clara 1939199 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m93 14
2m52 2m54 2m93

19 NAJAR Nour 1590345 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 2m61 9
2m61 2m56 2m24

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 FABIGNON Lissia 1725334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7m48 24
X7m48 6m06

2 MAGUIABOU TAGNE Flavie 1800780 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m33 23
7m257m33 7m26

3 LARCHER Elisa 1929735 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7m13 22
7m135m78 6m48

4 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m01 22
6m917m01 6m66

5 DECOGNIER Leena 1903942 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 6m91 21
6m145m57 6m91

6 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6m85 21
6m236m43 6m85

7 PARCHAP MEZZOGORI Chloe 1800781 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6m83 21
6m456m83 6m36

8 BERKANI Maelys 1709958 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 6m46 20
6m466m28 5m26

9 PUMBAI Charlene 1620296 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 6m29 19
5m155m77 6m29

10 LACIDES Alicia 1945334 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 6m11 18
5m744m95 6m11

11 CELIGNY Carla 1477055 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 5m96 17
5m045m86 5m96

12 EURY Emmy-line 1596326 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 5m91 17
XX 5m91

13 NAJAR Nour 1590345 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 5m66 15
5m51X 5m66

14 PERROZZI Chiara 1774595 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 5m57 14
5m464m96 5m57

15 NICOLAS Jade 1510821 BEF /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 5m41 13
4m555m33 5m41

16 BERTRAND Nais 1475939 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 5m41 13
5m045m41 -

17 MARTANI Sophia 1578052 BEF /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 4m31 7
XX 4m31

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 18m55 25
18m5512m85 12m50

2 CHERKAOUI Ines 1898304 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 15m34 21
11m4211m64 15m34

3 KOUAKOU Benedetta (Civ) 1898199 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 15m11 20
X15m11 14m58

4 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 13m75 18
11m179m94 13m75

5 DELICATA Lise 1872080 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m08 12
XX 11m08

6 OUJBBOUR Chaima 1771534 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 10m91 12
X10m91 8m61

7 RAMBALDELLI Clara 1939199 BEF /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 10m76 11
9m43X 10m76

8 MONEYRON Constance 1475187 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 9m00 7
9m008m68 8m28
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONNIERE Clara 1942438 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 12m85 20
8m996m56 12m85

2 POULAIN Clara 1868119 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 11m73 19
11m7310m32 8m54

3 LE PORT Crystale 1619879 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 11m14 17
9m51X 11m14

4 CAZENAVE Clelia 1926665 BEF /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 10m48 15
10m4810m32 10m35

5 BROCHOT Opale 1781588 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 10m46 15
10m4610m20 10m21

6 FRANCISCO Jessica 1877167 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 10m43 14
8m259m96 10m43

7 GUIMS Janelle 1889980 BEF /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 7m13 4
6m157m13 6m83

8 EBERLE Lola 1705693 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m10 4
7m10X 6m15

9 MARCHEBOUT Anais 1945336 BEF /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 6m27 1
6m272m75 m4

10 LAJILI Yasmine 1892281 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 2m46 1
XX 2m46

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHOURREAU Axel 1576340 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 7''2 31

2 FIRMIN Adame 1388743 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''4 27

3 FRANCHOMME Alexis 1672496 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''9 19

4 CHAPERON Aymeric 1499154 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''2 17

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CRUZ Charly 1903633 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 7''5 26

2 NELHOMME Corentin 1474740 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''5 26

3 HIEGEL Basile 1760213 BEM /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 8''1 18

MUSQUET Baptiste 1776731 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F NP

GIRARDI Diego 1668531 BEM /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 VOELCKEL Killian 1678531 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''7 22

2 INOCENCIO Eogan 1509196 BEM /05 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 8''1 18

VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP

DIEMMI-MELLEY Giulian 1736130 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F NP

BENKAABA Ismael 1816575 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BRESSON Nicolas 1546299 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''4 27

2 SCHAAFS Mathieu 1401643 BEM /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''8 21

3 MASSON Martin 1874216 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 8''0 19

4 PIVAIN Mathieu 1738322 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 8''5 15

5 ABIDAT Mathis 1865930 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''5 15

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 TRICARD Alexis 1620282 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''3 29

2 CARLIN Nathan 1797832 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''5 26

3 SOUMANOU Rayane 1499301 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''5 26

4 MITRAIL Noah BEM /04 8''4 16

5 MENDES Nicolas 1905729 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 8''9 12

50m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 AZILINON Yanis 1773704 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''2 31

2 VISCARD Thomas 1728358 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 7''5 26

3 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''8 21

4 VEIGNANT Yann 1416146 BEM /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 8''1 18
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

LongueurA/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 JASON-VALMORIN Wyatt 1371711 BEM /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 4m49 (NC) 30
4m17 4m33 4m49

2 FIRMIN Adame 1388743 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m29 (NC) 28
X 4m15 4m29

3 AZILINON Yanis 1773704 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 4m27 (NC) 27
3m56 X 4m27

4 BRESSON Nicolas 1546299 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m22 (NC) 27
4m03 4m22 NC 4m14

5 BERTRAND Romain 1584097 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 4m10 (NC) 25
3m39 3m89 4m10

6 CRUZ Charly 1903633 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 4m07 (NC) 25
4m05 3m92 4m07

7 CARLIN Nathan 1797832 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m97 (NC) 24
3m97 3m91 X

8 DELHAYE Bastien 1377285 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m90 (NC) 23
3m72 3m90 3m88

9 FAUCHI Raphael 1877166 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m79 (NC) 22
3m17 3m38 3m79

10 BACIGALUPO Mathis 1788302 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 3m66 (NC) 20
3m45 3m66 2m77

11 FRANCHOMME Alexis 1672496 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m65 (NC) 20
2m87 3m65 3m35

12 CHAPERON Aymeric 1499154 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m43 (NC) 17
3m43 X 3m18

13 CHOURREAU Axel 1576340 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 2m85 (NC) 10
2m85 X X

14 ABIDAT Mathis 1865930 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m57 (NC) 7
2m57 2m46 X

1 TRICARD Alexis 1620282 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 4m44 (NC) 30
4m44 4m36 3m92

2 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m26 (NC) 27
4m26 4m21 4m07

3 VISCARD Thomas 1728358 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 4m20 (NC) 27
4m20 X 4m12

4 HANRARD Luca 1487521 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 4m10 (NC) 25
3m77 3m90 4m10

5 VOELCKEL Killian 1678531 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 4m03 (NC) 25
4m03 4m01 4m02

6 NELHOMME Matthys 1474738 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m00 (NC) 24
3m76 3m81 4m00

7 INOCENCIO Eogan 1509196 BEM /05 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3m98 (NC) 24
3m62 3m63 3m98

8 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m97 (NC) 24
3m92 3m97 3m94

9 MITRAIL Noah BEM /04 3m97 (NC) 24
3m97 3m63 3m82

10 NELHOMME Corentin 1474740 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m75 (NC) 21
3m57 3m63 3m75

11 HIANE Dani 1723734 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m62 (NC) 20
3m62 X X

12 MASSON Martin 1874216 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 3m50 (NC) 18
3m21 X NC 3m50

13 SOUMANOU Rayane 1499301 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m45 (NC) 18
3m21 3m20 3m45

14 HIEGEL Basile 1760213 BEM /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m40 (NC) 17
3m40 2m97 3m39

15 COLLOVALD Matteo BEM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3m38 (NC) 17
3m27 3m10 3m38

16 VEIGNANT Yann 1416146 BEM /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3m35 (NC) 16
3m28 3m28 3m35

17 PIVAIN Mathieu 1738322 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 3m29 (NC) 16
3m29 3m18 2m89

18 SCHAAFS Mathieu 1401643 BEM /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3m25 (NC) 15
3m25 3m17 3m02

19 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m18 (NC) 14
X 3m02 3m18
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

LongueurB/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

20 LE GOUIC Mathieu 1728189 BEM /04 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 3m10 (NC) 13
2m99 3m10 3m09

21 MENDES Nicolas 1905729 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 2m85 (NC) 10
2m85 2m68 2m29

VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP (NC)
- - -

MUSQUET Baptiste 1776731 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F NP (NC)
- - -

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRANCHOMME Alexis 1672496 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8m70 28
7m607m90 8m70

2 CRUZ Charly 1903633 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 7m17 23
7m177m06 6m46

3 TRICARD Alexis 1620282 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 6m43 20
5m966m43 X

4 HIANE Dani 1723734 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 6m22 20
5m606m22 5m52

5 SCHAAFS Mathieu 1401643 BEM /05 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 5m82 17
5m745m77 5m82

6 COLLOVALD Matteo BEM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 5m30 14
4m515m30 X

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRESSON Nicolas 1546299 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 16m94 23
X16m94 16m58

2 VISCARD Thomas 1728358 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 16m90 23
14m70X 16m90

3 MITRAIL Noah BEM / 15m92 22
13m51X 15m92

4 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 15m85 22
15m6512m26 15m85

5 PIVAIN Mathieu 1738322 BEM /05 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 13m06 17
13m0612m45 11m85

6 CHAPERON Aymeric 1499154 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m87 14
11m87X X

7 NELHOMME Corentin 1474740 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m85 14
9m949m48 11m85

8 NELHOMME Matthys 1474738 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m57 13
9m8911m57 9m90

9 SOUMANOU Rayane 1499301 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m37 13
11m37X 9m48

10 FIRMIN Adame 1388743 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m23 12
X11m23 10m89

11 ABIDAT Mathis 1865930 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 9m73 9
X9m73 8m82

12 LE GOUIC Mathieu 1728189 BEM /04 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 9m55 8
8m619m55 8m13
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTRAND Romain 1584097 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 27m88 31
27m88X 26m12

2 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 22m28 25
22m2821m09 X

3 BACIGALUPO Mathis 1788302 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 18m77 22
18m77X X

4 INOCENCIO Eogan 1509196 BEM /05 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 18m50 22
12m6212m54 18m50

5 JASON-VALMORIN Wyatt 1371711 BEM /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 18m39 22
X17m54 18m39

6 CARLIN Nathan 1797832 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 18m38 22
XX 18m38

7 VOELCKEL Killian 1678531 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 17m48 21
15m3312m36 17m48

8 MASSON Martin 1874216 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 17m44 21
X13m54 17m44

9 HIEGEL Basile 1760213 BEM /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 17m20 20
17m20X X

10 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 15m80 18
15m1513m86 15m80

11 DELHAYE Bastien 1377285 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15m70 18
13m3714m50 15m70

12 FAUCHI Raphael 1877166 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14m65 16
14m4613m78 14m65

13 AZILINON Yanis 1773704 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 13m35 14
XX 13m35

14 HANRARD Luca 1487521 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 12m38 12
X12m38 X

15 VEIGNANT Yann 1416146 BEM /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 10m29 8
9m169m10 10m29

16 CHOURREAU Axel 1576340 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 9m37 7
X9m37 X

17 MENDES Nicolas 1905729 BEM /05 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 8m48 5
7m107m12 8m48

VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP
-- -

GIRARDI Diego 1668531 BEM /04 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP
-- -

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DELMAIRE Alexia 1604441 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''5 23

2 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''0 16

3 AHMED ABDI Assia 1520453 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 8''0 16

4 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''3 13

5 RICHOL Chloe 1874421 MIF /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 8''8 9

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MENDES Daphnee-hampa 728191 MIF /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7''2 29

2 TERRASSIN Elsa 1222377 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''2 29

3 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 7''5 23

4 MAUCHAND Eva 1122684 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''8 18

TRAN Cali 1887613 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''1 31

2 BECARD Kassy 1167122 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''3 27

3 ASDRUBAL Maeva 1758128 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''5 23

4 CANO Jessica 1879672 MIF /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 8''0 16

5 TROLES Jade 1216093 MIF /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8''2 14
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 DA SILVA Maly 1700260 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''5 23

2 FORTRIE Marianne 1898330 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''9 17

3 FORZAD Mojane 1898230 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''0 16

4 GIGLIO Mathilde 1724064 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8''1 15

DEPUISET Melissa 1961457 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 ROSILLETTE Maitena 1173497 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''0 33

2 VINCENT Marion 1280955 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''3 27

3 MENDY Mathilde 1819727 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 7''5 23

4 PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''7 19

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 TAGBO Prescilia 1945663 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7''3 27

2 BREANS Pauline 1439059 MIF /03 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''9 17

3 DROMAS Pauline 1667868 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 8''5 12

ANDRE Orlane 1781490 MIF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP

50m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 MIF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 6''8 37

2 PISAREV Tami 1494740 MIF /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''1 31

3 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''5 23

4 SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 9''6 1

1 000m/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEBER Lylou 1419258 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3'32''0 28

2 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'36''4 25

3 MAOUCHI Sahra 1876427 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3'44''2 21

4 FORZAD Mojane 1898230 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'45''5 20

5 BECARD Kassy 1167122 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'46''4 20

6 DA SILVA Maly 1700260 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'47''2 19

7 BREANS Pauline 1439059 MIF /03 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3'47''6 19

8 TERRASSIN Elsa 1222377 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'50''0 19

9 GIGLIO Mathilde 1724064 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'55''2 18

DROMAS Pauline 1667868 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F AB 1
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Hauteur/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DA SILVA Maly 1700260 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m50 33
1m401m36 1m44 1m48 1m50 1m55

o xxoooo

2 BECARD Kassy 1167122 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m36 25
1m361m32 1m40

xo xxxxo

3 MENDES Daphnee-hampa 728191 MIF /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 1m32 23
1m321m28 1m36

xo xxxxo

4 DELMAIRE Alexia 1604441 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 1m24 19
1m121m08 1m16 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxoooo

5 MENDY Mathilde 1819727 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m20 17
1m201m16 1m24

o xxxo

6 TAGBO Prescilia 1945663 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 1m20 17
1m081m04 1m12 1m16 1m20 1m24

o xoxooo

7 ASDRUBAL Maeva 1758128 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 1m16 15
1m121m08 1m16 1m20

o xxxoo

8 AHMED ABDI Assia 1520453 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m16 15
1m00m96 1m04 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20

o xoxoxooo

9 BREANS Pauline 1439059 MIF /03 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 1m12 13
1m00m96 1m04 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xoxooo

9 RICHOL Chloe 1874421 MIF /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m12 13
1m121m04 1m16

xo xxxo

11 MAOUCHI Sahra 1876427 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 1m12 13
1m00m96 1m04 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxoxooxxo

12 CANO Jessica 1879672 MIF /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 1m00 6
1m00m96 1m04

xo xxxxo

PISAREV Tami 1494740 MIF /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F NC 1
1m12

xxx

PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F NC 1
1m28

xxx
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VINCENT Marion 1280955 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8m32 27
8m027m91 8m32

2 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 8m26 27
7m748m26 8m12

3 MAUCHAND Eva 1122684 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m84 25
7m847m78 7m54

4 ASDRUBAL Maeva 1758128 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7m44 23
6m936m64 7m44

5 TERRASSIN Elsa 1222377 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m16 22
7m166m78 7m05

6 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7m11 21
7m067m11 7m09

7 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m85 20
6m026m52 6m85

8 TAGBO Prescilia 1945663 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 6m03 15
5m346m03 X

9 FORTRIE Marianne 1898330 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 5m72 13
5m724m35 4m76

10 WEBER Lylou 1419258 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 5m62 13
5m625m26 5m25

11 DROMAS Pauline 1667868 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 5m09 9
X4m80 5m09

12 MAOUCHI Sahra 1876427 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 5m04 9
5m04X 4m63

13 SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m58 6
4m514m58 4m07

14 CANO Jessica 1879672 MIF /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 4m58 6
4m394m58 4m40

15 FORZAD Mojane 1898230 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m46 5
X4m13 4m46

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENDES Daphnee-hampa 728191 MIF /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 22m31 26
X22m31 19m83

2 VINCENT Marion 1280955 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 21m37 25
21m3719m41 15m51

3 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 20m11 23
17m9420m11 15m24

4 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 19m11 22
15m2319m11 15m01

5 TROLES Jade 1216093 MIF /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14m95 15
12m10X 14m95

6 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14m77 15
14m3314m77 X

7 AHMED ABDI Assia 1520453 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 12m79 11
12m62X 12m79

8 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 MIF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 11m19 8
11m19X 10m80

9 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 10m94 7
10m94X 10m60

DEPUISET Melissa 1961457 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F NP
-

TRAN Cali 1887613 MIF /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP
-

SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 MIF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F NC 1
XX X
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 22m68 27
X22m68 19m15

2 ROSILLETTE Maitena 1173497 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 20m42 25
20m4219m34 19m10

3 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 19m54 24
19m5417m54 19m08

4 MAUCHAND Eva 1122684 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 19m11 24
18m3818m97 19m11

5 TROLES Jade 1216093 MIF /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 18m83 23
X18m83 X

6 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 18m26 23
18m26X 18m16

7 DELMAIRE Alexia 1604441 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 18m10 23
14m3618m10 X

8 PISAREV Tami 1494740 MIF /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 17m56 22
14m7917m56 13m02

9 GIGLIO Mathilde 1724064 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 16m23 21
16m23X X

10 MENDY Mathilde 1819727 MIF /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 14m11 17
14m11X X

11 FORTRIE Marianne 1898330 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 13m87 17
X13m87 13m48

12 WEBER Lylou 1419258 MIF /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 13m72 16
X13m72 12m32

13 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 MIF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13m30 15
13m30X 12m36

14 RICHOL Chloe 1874421 MIF /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 11m43 12
9m6511m43 10m36

50m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NEVES Clement 1469156 MIM /02 As77 - S/l  Pays De Fontainebleau - A 77 I-F 6''5 32

2 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6''7 27

3 CHATRIAN Arthur 1575243 MIM /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7''0 21

4 HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''3 18

5 CABIROL Baptiste MIM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 7''3 18

50m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ETHEVE Florent 1889055 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 6''6 30

2 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''0 21

3 NAIGRE Kilian 1578150 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7''3 18

4 AUDARD Elliot 1254571 MIM /03 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 7''3 18

5 MASSOL Florian 1919014 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 8''3 10

50m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MBIANDA Mathis 1892287 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 6''7 27

2 LAGUISERAY Mathieu 733425 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 7''0 21

3 OLANO Nicolas 1677328 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7''3 18

4 SOK Olivier 1889068 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 7''9 13

5 PENSEE Paul 1872114 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 8''1 12

50m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 6''7 27

2 MEYONGO AMOUGOU Sonny 1741465 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''2 18

3 PECH Sami 1468680 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 7''4 17

4 TRAN Steven 1904767 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 8''4 9

50m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6''5 32

2 MARIR Abdelhakim 1942468 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 6''8 25

3 PRICHYSTAL Tomas 1376869 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6''8 25

FOURNIER Tom 1790816 MIM /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

1 000m/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEYONGO AMOUGOU Sonny 1741465 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'10''9 24

2 MELONI Gaetan 1578728 MIM /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3'11''4 23

3 TERRA Antoine 1332679 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'14''5 22

4 DELHAYE Remi 1243917 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'19''9 19

5 OLANO Nicolas 1677328 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'24''1 18

6 PRICHYSTAL Tomas 1376869 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'27''9 17

7 CASTANET Alexis 1891108 MIM /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 3'28''2 17

8 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'30''7 17

9 NKENKO Lois 1916948 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'37''7 15

10 VIALADE Hugo 1760247 MIM /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 3'58''0 11

Hauteur/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHATRIAN Arthur 1575243 MIM /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 1m58 28
1m421m38 1m46 1m50 1m54 1m58 1m62

o xoxoooo

1 NEVES Clement 1469156 MIM /02 As77 - S/l  Pays De Fontainebleau - A 77 I-F 1m58 28
1m541m50 1m58 1m62

o xxxxxoo

3 CASTANET Alexis 1891108 MIM /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 1m50 25
1m421m38 1m46 1m50 1m54

o xxxxoxxoo

4 LAGUISERAY Mathieu 733425 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m46 23
1m341m30 1m38 1m42 1m46 1m50

o xxooxxoo

5 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m42 21
1m461m42

o xxx

5 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m42 21
1m261m22 1m30 1m34 1m38 1m42 1m46

o xoxoooo

7 MELONI Gaetan 1578728 MIM /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 1m38 19
1m261m22 1m30 1m34 1m38 1m42

o xoooo

8 ETHEVE Florent 1889055 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m34 17
1m341m30 1m38

o xxxo

8 NKENKO Lois 1916948 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m34 17
1m261m22 1m30 1m34 1m38

o xxxxooo

10 DELHAYE Remi 1243917 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m30 15
1m181m14 1m22 1m26 1m30 1m34

o xoooo

10 PECH Sami 1468680 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m30 15
1m261m22 1m30 1m34

xo xxxoo

12 AUDARD Elliot 1254571 MIM /03 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 1m26 13
1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30

o xxxoooo

13 PENSEE Paul 1872114 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m22 11
1m02m94 1m10 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxoooo

14 CABIROL Baptiste MIM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 1m10 5
1m02m98 1m06 1m10 1m18

xo xxxoxoo

14 SOK Olivier 1889068 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m10 5
m98m94 1m02 1m06 1m10 1m14

o xoooo

16 TRAN Steven 1904767 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 1m02 1
m98m94 1m02 1m06

o xxxoo

FOURNIER Tom 1790816 MIM /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F NP

HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F NC 1
1m14

xxx
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIALADE Hugo 1760247 MIM /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 9m76 25
9m359m76 -

2 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 9m66 25
8m939m66 8m76

3 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 9m65 25
9m659m19 9m05

4 NEVES Clement 1469156 MIM /02 As77 - S/l  Pays De Fontainebleau - A 77 I-F 9m38 24
9m079m38 9m04

5 MBIANDA Mathis 1892287 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 9m25 23
X8m46 9m25

6 CHATRIAN Arthur 1575243 MIM /03 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 7m32 16
X6m58 7m32

7 NAIGRE Kilian 1578150 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 7m28 16
7m287m18 7m26

8 CASTANET Alexis 1891108 MIM /02 Cor Dammartin 77 I-F 6m77 13
6m536m23 6m77

9 HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m67 13
6m156m67 6m49

10 MEYONGO AMOUGOU Sonny 1741465 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 5m70 8
XX 5m70

11 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 5m60 8
4m93X 5m60

12 AUDARD Elliot 1254571 MIM /03 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 5m36 7
5m364m93 5m17

13 MASSOL Florian 1919014 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 4m56 3
XX 4m56

BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F NP
NPNP NP

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIALADE Hugo 1760247 MIM /02 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 28m74 28
28m3028m74 X

2 MBIANDA Mathis 1892287 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 27m89 27
25m86X 27m89

3 TERRA Antoine 1332679 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 22m48 22
22m4822m10 X

4 PECH Sami 1468680 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 18m65 18
14m0818m65 16m80

5 MARIR Abdelhakim 1942468 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13m82 9
X11m20 13m82
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 12 mars 2017

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone A

202679

AS Chelles

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRICHYSTAL Tomas 1376869 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 41m09 34
39m3341m09 39m15

2 MELONI Gaetan 1578728 MIM /02 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 31m14 26
27m3828m08 31m14

3 MARIR Abdelhakim 1942468 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 29m34 24
18m62X 29m34

4 ETHEVE Florent 1889055 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 26m46 22
26m46X X

5 TERRA Antoine 1332679 MIM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 25m88 22
25m8824m10 X

6 NAIGRE Kilian 1578150 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 24m34 20
24m3421m03 18m90

7 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 21m28 17
21m28X 15m62

8 LAGUISERAY Mathieu 733425 MIM /02 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 20m70 16
20m7016m18 X

9 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 20m55 16
20m5518m75 17m15

10 DELHAYE Remi 1243917 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 20m22 16
19m3720m22 19m02

11 TRAN Steven 1904767 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 19m74 15
XX 19m74

12 OLANO Nicolas 1677328 MIM /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 18m79 14
18m1018m79 X

13 NKENKO Lois 1916948 MIM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 18m74 14
18m7416m48 15m45

14 SOK Olivier 1889068 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 13m10 7
13m10X X

15 PENSEE Paul 1872114 MIM /03 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 12m71 7
XX 12m71

16 MASSOL Florian 1919014 MIM /03 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 11m60 5
11m609m02 X

17 CABIROL Baptiste MIM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 10m76 4
X10m76 X

1 000m/BEF (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOUAKOU Benedetta (Civ) 1898199 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'32''5 33

2 BERKANI Maelys 1709958 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3'42''7 28

3 PERROZZI Chiara 1774595 BEF /04 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F 3'44''7 27

4 BERTRAND Nais 1475939 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'48''8 25

5 MONEYRON Constance 1475187 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'57''1 21

6 LE PORT Crystale 1619879 BEF /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'58''5 20

7 LAJILI Yasmine 1892281 BEF /05 Us Torcy Athletisme 77 I-F 4'07''8 18

MICHINEAU Karen 1776711 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F NP

1 000m/BEM (12/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 JASON-VALMORIN Wyatt 1371711 BEM /05 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3'23''7 29

2 HANRARD Luca 1487521 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'27''8 27

3 BERTRAND Romain 1584097 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'30''0 26

4 DELHAYE Bastien 1377285 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'30''5 26

5 FAUCHI Raphael 1877166 BEM /05 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'33''4 24

6 BACIGALUPO Mathis 1788302 BEM /04 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 3'35''9 23

7 HIANE Dani 1723734 BEM /05 Cs Courtry 77 I-F 3'37''5 22

8 NELHOMME Matthys 1474738 BEM /05 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'42''0 20

9 LE GOUIC Mathieu 1728189 BEM /04 Marnevalle - S/l  Noisiel Lognes Athletisme 77 I-F 3'52''7 18

10 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'57''7 17

11 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3'58''3 17

12 COLLOVALD Matteo BEM / Cs Courtry 77 I-F 4'32''0 11

BRISSET Evan 1879443 BEM /05 Ac Champs Sur Marne 77 I-F NP
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